Product Introduction
NXDN Tx Test Solution
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
Copyright© ANRITSU
MS2830A-E-L-11
Slide 1
NXDN Technical Specifications

MS2830A
►Recommended Configuration
Ordering Information
Model Product Name Recommended Set
Basic Extension
MS2830A Signal Analyzer
MS2830A-040 3.6GHz Signal Analyzer
MS2830A-002 High Stability Reference Oscillator
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz
MS2830A-066    Low Phase Noise Performance
MX269017A Vector Modulation Analysis Software
MX269018A Analog Measurement Software
   A0086A    USB Audio
1. Requires MS2830A-006 Analysis